No.

W NP A~ O

No.

13

No.

33
37
34
27
21
35
36
29
31
23
30
24
22
25
32
28

73
74
77
85
71
72
78
82
83
79
75
84
80
76
81

Peterborough Trials Club

Autumn Trophy

HARD ROUTE
NAME

Tom Ablewhite
Adam Brown
Kieran McDaid
Tom Spencer
James Spencer

50/50 ROUTE
NAME
Mick Thurman

MIDDLE ROUTE
NAME

Olly Wareing
Pete Ablewhite
Martin Bone
Stewart Dickinson
Jim York

Shane Harvey
Tim Gent

Richard Spencer
Mark Barrington
Toby Mears
Simon Cort

John Lawrence
Robin Davis
Richard Peckham
Natalie Harris
Tom Bishop

WHITE ROUTE
NAME

Tony Bilton
Dave Spurgeon
Andrew Atkin
Michael Smalley
Doug Theobald
Mark Dixon
Alan Jones
Keith Smith
Sam Mann

Alfie Ray Turner
Sam Arden
John Haynes
Joe Aley

Phil North

Nick Boon

27-Sep-15

MACHINE CLASS 1
Sherco Exp O
Gas Gas Exp O
Beta A 4
Beta B 6
Beta Int 7

MACHINE CLASS 1
Montesa Adult 9

MACHINE CLASS 1
Fantic TS O
Sherco o/40 3
Yamaha TIS 2
Montesa o/40 1
Yamaha 0/40 1
Gas Gas CM 3
Beta 0/40 2
Beta o/a0 7
Montesa 0/40 6
Beta Nov 8
Gas Gas o/a0 7
Honda 0o/40 8
Beta Nov 4
Beta o/a0 7
Gas Gas Nov 13
Beta CM R

MACHINE CLASS 1
Beta Adult O
Ariel Adult 0
Sherco Adult O
Beta Adult O
Gas Gas Adult 1
Beta Adult 0
Gas Gas Adult 0
Montesa Adult 0
Yamaha Adult 0
Beta Youth 2
Beta Youth 0
Fantic Adult 1
Gas Gas Adult 2
Gas Gas Adult 1
Gas Gas Adult 6
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PERMIT NO. ACU44203

8 TOT POSN
6 6 1
4 8 2
15 25 3
23 46 4
19 69 5
8 TOT POSN
0 21 1
8 TOT POSN
0o 2 1
0 6 2
0 11 3
0 12 4
1 16 5
0 17 6
0 36 7
0 43 8
4 49 9
2 55 10
6 63 11
6 65 12
4 80 13
8 82 14
9 103 15
R
8 TOT POSN
0 O 1
0 O 2
0 O 3
0 O 4
1 2 5
0o 2 6
0 2 7
2 4 8
4 6 9
3 12 10
0 13 11
6 20 12
0 28 13
4 33 14
8 52 15

AWARD.
Winner

Best Yth A
Best Yth B
Best Inter

AWARD.
Best Adult

AWARD.
Best T/Shock
Best Over 40

Best Clubman

Best Novice

AWARD.
Best Adult

Best Youth



CONDUCTED ROUTE

NAME MACHINE CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOT
99 Jake Fraser Oset Cond 01 0 0O O 50 6
100 Anthony Piper Martin ~ Oset Cond 5 0 0 0O OO O O 5

Thankyou to everyone that observed for us today its very much appreciated



